(i) Cash flow and fair value interest rate risk

The Group’s main interest rate risk arises from cash and cash equivalents, trail commission receivables and borrowings. The following

sensitivity analysis is based on the interest rate risk exposures in existence at the reporting date:

30 June 2014
$’000

30 June 2013
$’000

Financial Assets

Current

Cash and cash equivalents 75,906 85,315

Trade and other receivables 27,960 24,419

Trail commission receivable 27,452 27,439

Non-Current

Trade and other receivables 32,766 15,378

Trail commission receivable 71,544 73,807

235,628 226,358

Financial Liabilities

Current

Trade and other payables 17,702 20,201

Borrowings – –

17,702 20,201

Net Exposure 217,926 206,157

Notes to the Consolidated Financial Statements (continued)
for the year ended 30 June 2014

84 iSelect Annual Report 2014

20. FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT OBJECTIVES AND POLICIES (CONTINUED)
(a) Market Risk (continued)

At 30 June 2014, if interest rates had moved as illustrated in the table below, with all other variables being held constant, post-tax profit

would have been higher/(lower) as follows:

30 June 2014
$’000

30 June 2013
$’000

TOTAL

Consolidated

+1% (100 basis points) 531 597

–1% (100 basis points) (531) (597)

CASH AT BANK

Consolidated

+1% (100 basis points) 531 597

–1% (100 basis points) (531) (597)

Judgements of reasonably possible movements

The movements in profit are due to higher/lower interest income from cash balance.

(ii) Foreign currency risk

The Group has minimal transactional currency exposure. Such exposure arises from purchases by an operating entity in currencies other

than the functional currency. No hedging instruments have been or are in place.

(b) Credit Risk

Credit risk is managed on a Group basis. Credit risk arises from cash and cash management equivalents, trade and other receivables and trail

commission receivable in future periods. The Group’s maximum exposure to credit risk at reporting date in relation to each class of financial